AGENDA
Personnel Subcommittee
of the
Joint Budget Committee

Monday, March 14, 2011
08:00 AM
Room 171, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Michael Lamoureux, Chair Rep. Uvalde Lindsey, Chair

Sen. Jim Luker Rep. Fred Allen

Sen. Cecile Bledsoe Rep. Bobby J. Pierce

Sen. David Wyatt Rep. Bryan B. King

Sen. Larry Teague Rep. Jerry R. Brown

Sen. Linda Chesterfield Rep. Charolette Wagner

Sen. Jonathan Dismang Rep. Andrea Lea

Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio Rep. Robert S. Moore, Jr., ex-officio
Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio Rep. Kathy Webb, ex-officio

A. Call to Order

B. Roll Call

C. Agencies to be presented Director
1. SB10  Bureau of Legislative Research David Ferguson
2. SB104 Department of Higher Education Shane Broadway
3. HB1125 Oil and Gas Commission Lawrence Bengal
4. HB 1401 Department of Correction Ray Hobbs
5. SB103 Law Enforcement Standards & Training Terry Bolton
6. SB105 Student Loan Authority Tony Willliams
7. SB110 Arkansas Economic Development Commission Maria Haley
8. SB148 Public Defender Commission Didi Sallings
9. SB150 Department of Labor James Selkeld
10. SB151  Administrative Office of the Courts James Gingerich
11. SB229  Arkansas Agriculture Department Richard Bell
12. HB1268 DHS-Division of Administration John Selig
13. HB1267 DHS-Division of Aging and Adult Services John Selig
14. SB184 DHS-Division of Behavioral Health John Selig
15.SB186 DHS-Division of Child Care & Early Childhood  John Selig

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions
designating areas as "*‘Members and Staff Only"



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

SB188
HB1266
HB1265
SB189
SB187
SB185
SB190
HB1542

D. Business

DHS-Division of Children & Family Services
DHS-Division of County Operations
DHS-Medicaid Expansion Program
DHS-Division of Developmental Disabilities
DHS-Division of Medical Services
DHS-Division of State Services for the Blind
DHS-Division of Youth Services

Office of Health Information Technology

E. Adjournment

John Selig
John Selig
John Selig
John Selig
John Selig
John Selig
John Selig
Ray Scott



	CommName
	Assembly
	Session
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	ATime
	Location
	City
	LegislativeTitle
	Column1
	Column2
	Column3
	NonLegislativeTitle
	NonMember1
	NonMember2
	NonMember3
	StartItems

