# AGENDA Personnel Subcommittee of the Joint Budget Committee

Monday, March 14, 2011 08:00 AM Room 171, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Michael Lamoureux, Chair

Sen. Jim Luker Sen. Cecile Bledsoe Sen. David Wyatt Sen. Larry Teague Sen. Linda Chesterfield Sen. Jonathan Dismang Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio Rep. Uvalde Lindsey, Chair

Rep. Fred Allen Rep. Bobby J. Pierce Rep. Bryan B. King Rep. Jerry R. Brown Rep. Charolette Wagner

Rep. Andrea Lea

Rep. Robert S. Moore, Jr., ex-officio Rep. Kathy Webb, ex-officio

#### A. Call to Order

#### B. Roll Call

C. A	Director		
1.	SB10	Bureau of Legislative Research	David Ferguson
2.	SB104	Department of Higher Education	Shane Broadway
3.	HB1125	Oil and Gas Commission	Lawrence Bengal
4.	HB 1401	Department of Correction	Ray Hobbs
5.	SB103	Law Enforcement Standards & Training	Terry Bolton
6.	SB105	Student Loan Authority	Tony Willliams
7.	SB110	Arkansas Economic Development Commission	Maria Haley
8.	SB148	Public Defender Commission	Didi Sallings
9.	SB150	Department of Labor	James Selkeld
10	. SB151	Administrative Office of the Courts	James Gingerich
11	. SB229	Arkansas Agriculture Department	Richard Bell
12	. HB1268	DHS-Division of Administration	John Selig
13	. HB1267	DHS-Division of Aging and Adult Services	John Selig
14	. SB184	DHS-Division of Behavioral Health	John Selig
15	. SB186	DHS-Division of Child Care & Early Childhood	John Selig

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as "Members and Staff Only"

16. SB188	DHS-Division of Children & Family Services	John Selig
17. HB1266	DHS-Division of County Operations	John Selig
18. HB1265	DHS-Medicaid Expansion Program	John Selig
19. SB189	DHS-Division of Developmental Disabilities	John Selig
20. SB187	DHS-Division of Medical Services	John Selig
21. SB185	DHS-Division of State Services for the Blind	John Selig
22. SB190	DHS-Division of Youth Services	John Selig
23. HB1542	Office of Health Information Technology	Ray Scott

### D. Business

## E. Adjournment